Custom Electronics Data Sheet:8834 (Page 1 of 2)
March 2001
PylonEPC : Embedded PC Controller
The Pylon EPC Controller is a general
purpose, intelligent outstation designed for
fast, flexible system building for mission
critical control systems.
It employs an embedded PC processor

Keyboard/Mouse: PC compatible ports
Printer: Parallel PC compatible port
Ordering Information:
Pylon-EPC Outstation Part No:8834-PylonEPC
Pentium 233 Option Part No:8834-P233
PSTN Modem Option Part No:8834-PSTN
4W Audio Option Part No:8834-4WAUDIO
TCP/IP LAN Option Part No:8834-TCP/IP LAN
NTSC video Option Part No:8834-NTSC
PAL video Option Part No:8834-PAL
SVGA Monitor Option Part No:8834-SVGA
2x20 Display Option Part No:8834-2x20
640x480 Display Option Part No:8834-640x480
Numeric Keyboard Option Part No:8834-NumKbd
Qwerty Keyboard Option Part No:8834-Qwerty
HDD and FDD Option Part No:8834-HDD/FDD
+32DO, 64DI, 8AI Card Part No:8834-I/O
Note: Product revisions may vary from the details given here.
For Further Information:
Web: www.customelectronic.demon.co.uk